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Vysledkova listina

Kategorie Seniorky MT - viceboj
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Nézev skadby

SK GITY MS BRNO

TJ JM CHODOV PRAHA
SK MG BAVER TREBIC
TJ SOKOL PRAHA VI
SK MOTORLET PRAHA
SK MG MAJ CESKE BUDEJOVICE
SKP MG BRNO

SOKOL PLZEN

SLAVOJ PLZEN

ASPV BRNO

D1
6,700
5,700
5,750
5,200
4,800
5,850
3,950
3,300
2,200
1,500

D2
7,850
8,050
7,200
6,700
6,300
7,050
6,050
4,500
4,400
2,650

A
7,400
7,500
7,150
7,100
6,600
6,200
6,700
5,750
5,300
4,900

5 micl

E
7,250
7,500
6,350
6,450
6,300
4,700
6,500
5,050
4,500
4,000

Srazka

0,400
0,600

0,800

Celkem
21,925
21,875
19,975
19,500
18,050
16,750
18,200
14,700
13,100
10,175

D1
6,100
6,000
4,900
4,950
5,350
5,250
3,700
2,850
2,300
2,500

D2
7,400
8,000
6,500
6,150
5,100
6,450
5,650
3,900
5,000
4,450

stuhy a obruce

A E
7,100 6,800
6,900 6,500
6,500 6,150
6,200 4,850
6,500 5,450
6,450 5,850
6,000 5,800
5,950 5,100
5,100 4,400

4,350

3,850

Srazka
0,200
0,600
0,400

0,200
0,600

Celkem
20,450
19,800
18,350
16,200
17,175
17,950
15,875
14,425
13,150
11,675

Soucet
42,375
41,675
38,325
35,700
35,225
34,700
34,075
29,125
26,250
21,850



